KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

Xk sk ok 3k
APPOINTMENT CHART
Name of the Post Driver Gr.II (LDV)
Department Various
Category No. 016/14
Date of Exam 03.09.2014

Ranke List No. & Date
Date of receipt of the requisition
No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

115/18/DOC dtd. 06.02.2018.
02.03.19, 06.04.19, 15.10.18 (A.V.on 01.05.19), 28.05.19
04 (2 NJD + 2 Fresh)

14.06.2019.

Pending Turns

Thrown out :1 (on 22.05.2019)

NJD : MR III 83 OC, MR III 94 LC/AI

NCA : NIL

TPO : MR III 96 M, MR 111 98 E/B/T, MR III 100 V, MR 1V 2 E/B/T

Main Rotation stands at : MR IV 3 OC Already filled up

SL. Name & Address Rank | Community Rotation as Department | Remarks
No No. approved by the
Commission
1 | ALVIN MATHEW NJD
THOMBIL HOUSE compensation to
CHEMPERI MR III 83 OC Harbour
KANNUR - 670 632. 25 T advised on Engineering
16.01.19 now
satisfied
2 | BHADARUDEEN. B
BATHALEERAKATHU MR II1 96 M TPO | State Goods
NADUVIL 117 Muslim on 01.08.18 now | and Service
KANNUR - 670 582. satisfied Tax
MRIV 4 SC TPO
3 | MAGESH. A
ELATTU HOUSE
ERAVIL 296 | e Rural
PILICODE MR IV 5 0C Development
KASARAGOD - 671313
4 | SASIDHARAN. A.K
AYIKKAL Thrown out
AREEKKAMALA 22 Ezhava Candidate Irrigation
AREEKKAMALA. P.O readvised
KANNUR - 670 582.




OC /BC POSITION

oC BC NJD | LPE TOTAL

Previous 11 10 10 1 32
Present 1 1 1 - 3
Total 12 11 11 1 35

List of Unfilled turn of Communities

Nil

for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR



	Pending Turns
	OC / BC POSITION
	OCCOC
	BC
	NJD
	LPE
	TOTAL
	Previous
	11
	10
	10
	1

	32
	Present
	1
	1
	1
	-

	3
	Total

	12
	11

	11
	1

	35
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities

