# KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

\* \* \* \*

## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of the Post : Driver Gr.II (LDV)

Department : Various
Category No. : 016/14
Date of Exam : 03.09.2014

Ranke List No. & Date : 115/18/DOC dtd. 06.02.2018.

Date of receipt of the requisition : 02.03.19, 06.04.19, 15.10.18 (A.V.on 01.05.19), 28.05.19

No. of vacancies reported : 04 ( 2 NJD + 2 Fresh)

Date of Advice : 14.06.2019.

## **Pending Turns**

Thrown out : 1 (on 22.05.2019)

NJD : MR III 83 OC, MR III 94 LC/AI

NCA : NIL

TPO : MR III 96 M, MR III 98 E/B/T, MR III 100 V, MR IV 2 E/B/T

#### Main Rotation stands at: MR IV 3 OC Already filled up

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Department	Remarks
1	ALVIN MATHEW THOMBIL HOUSE CHEMPERI KANNUR – 670 632.	25		NJD compensation to MR III 83 OC advised on 16.01.19 now satisfied	Harbour Engineering	
2	BHADARUDEEN. B BATHALEERAKATHU NADUVIL KANNUR – 670 582.	117	Muslim	MR III 96 M TPO on 01.08.18 now satisfied	State Goods and Service Tax	
				MRIV 4 SC TPO		
3	MAGESH. A ELATTU HOUSE ERAVIL PILICODE KASARAGOD – 671313	26		MR IV 5 OC	Rural Development	
4	SASIDHARAN. A.K AYIKKAL AREEKKAMALA AREEKKAMALA. P.O KANNUR – 670 582.	22	Ezhava	Thrown out Candidate readvised	Irrigation	

## OC / BC POSITION

	OC	BC	NJD	LPE	TOTAL
Previous	11	10	10	1	32
Present	1	1	1	-	3
Total	12	11	11	1	35

# **List of Unfilled turn of Communities**

Nil

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KANNUR